"

ISCHEKULTUR

SIEGER by FURSTENBERG - Treasure Platin -
Speiseteller - Fahnenform

Allgemeine Informationen

Price

SKU

Details

Lieferzeit
EAN

Manufacturer

Male

93,00 €
FL2006295701

10 Tage
4025223437125
SIEGER by FURSTENBERG

Abmessung: @ 29 cm, mit Fahne, Platinrand

30/04/2024

Lothar John GmbH & Co. KG
Rostocker Str. 10

30880 Laatzen

+49 5102 91 55 30 ()

Seite 1



